(@) exp2 100m_pf

2.4 2.8 32 3.6 4.0

4.0+

3.6

3.2

2.8+

2.4+

(b) exp2 100m pf

4.0+

3.6

3.2

2.8+

2.4+

(c) Difference (b - a)

MAE: 3.4 W m~2

Bias: -1.7 W m™?

2.4 2.8 32 3.6 4.0
x (km)

x (km)
L —
400 600

800

B
1000 1200

tot SSI (W m~2)

2.4 2.8 32 3.6 4.0

x (km)
4dEEST 22
-60 =30 O 30 60

Difference (W m™2)



